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IVeIocittz‘a, 22 a 24 de marco de 2024

22 Etapa Stock Car Pro Series
Q1 - 22 Grupo

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 10:13:00

Velocitta 3,443 km
23/03/2024 10:12 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(33) Nelson Piquet Jr
1 10:16:35.727 1:36.596 30.118 29.079 37.399 204,9
2 10:18:10.412 1:34.685 29.358 28.559 36.768 205,7
3 10:19:43.528 1:33.116 28.573 28.187 36.356 206,1
4 10:21:16.455 1:32.927 28.271 28.189 36.467 206,5
(38) Zezinho Muggiati
1 10:16:39.921 1:39.022 30.681 29.968 38.373 185,2
2 10:18:16.294 1:36.373 29.731 28.789 37.853 183,1
3 10:19:49.594 1:33.300 28.525 28.077 36.698 207,7
4 10:21:22.169 1:32.575 28.167 28.064 36.344 207,7
(88) Felipe Fraga
1 10:16:45.228 1:46.926 29.597 34.071 43.258 204,9
2 10:18:18.230 1:33.002 28.535 28.232 36.235 206,1
3 10:19:55.631 1:37.401 27.848 30.148 39.405 206,5
4 10:21:27.379 1:31.748 27.720 27.851 36.177 206,9
(0) Caca Bueno
1 10:16:50.560 1:37.348 30.432 29.210 37.706 203,4
2 10:18:24.344 1:33.784 28.781 28.419 36.584 206,1
3 10:20:00.723 1:36.379 28.350 28.045 39.984 206,1
4 10:21:33.174 1:32.451 28.142 28.066 36.243 206,9
(101) Gianluca Petecof
1 10:16:55.032 1:40.964 32.629 30.281 38.054 161,2
2 10:18:28.974 1:33.942 28.862 28.473 36.607 206,1
3 10:20:01.693 1:32.719 28.332 27.958 36.429 206,5
4 10:21:34.204 1:32.511 28.076 28.021 36.414 205,7
(95) Lucas Kohl
1 10:16:58.301 1:41.763 31.521 29.913 40.329 198,5
2 10:18:34.976 1:36.675 29.799 29.099 37.777 204,2
3 10:20:09.669 1:34.693 28.615 28.673 37.405 204,9
4 10:21:43.663 1:33.994 28.298 28.414 37.282 205,7
(19) Felipe Massa
1 10:17:04.439 1:44.975 30.619 29.407 44.949 203,0
2 10:18:38.162 1:33.723 28.868 28.304 36.551 206,5
3 10:20:13.803 1:35.641 28.160 28.665 38.816 208,1
4 10:21:46.084 1:32.281 27.806 27.979 36.496 208,1

(29) Daniel Serra
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IVeIocittz‘a, 22 a 24 de marco de 2024

22 Etapa Stock Car Pro Series Velocitta 3,443 km
Q1 - 22 Grupo 23/03/2024 10:12 .
Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 10:13:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
1 10:17:08.243 1:45.636 30.132 29.088 46.416 203,8
2 10:18:42.164 1:33.921 29.071 28.423 36.427 204,2
3 10:20:14.410 1:32.246 28.086 27.895 36.265 206,9
4 10:21:47.336 1:32.926 28.012 27.948 36.966 206,5

(28) Enzo Elias

1 10:17:11.871 1:49.346 31.363 29.733 48.250 182,1
2 10:18:46.608 1:34.737 29.151 28.481 37.105 206,9
3 10:20:20.118 1:33.510 28.070 29.122 36.318 207,7
4 10:21:52.275 1:32.157 27.803 27.872 36.482 208,1

(91) Eduardo Barrichello

1 10:17:16.462 1:49.992 30.616 29.045 50.331 202,2
2 10:18:50.780 1:34.318 29.369 28.285 36.664 208,1
3 10:20:24.867 1:34.087 29.194 28.061 36.832 207,7
4 10:21:56.960 1:32.093 27.777 27.866 36.450 209,7

(12) Lucas Foresti

1 10:17:19.161 1:50.257 33.661 29.905 46.691 206,1
2 10:18:53.211 1:34.050 28.851 28.909 36.290 207,7
3 10:20:27.970 1:34.759 28.094 28.110 38.555 208,5
4 10:22:00.548 1:32.578 27.972 28.103 36.503 208,5

(4) Julio Campos

1 10:17:28.237 1:49.449 32.635 30.813 46.001 174,2
2 10:19:03.098 1:34.861 28.880 28.524 37.457 204,2
3 10:20:35.808 1:32.710 28.161 28.195 36.354 205,3
4 10:22:08.264 1:32.456 27.868 28.116 36.472 205,7

(8) Rafael Suzuki

1 10:17:22.431 1:48.224 30.299 33.247 44.678 203,0
2 10:18:56.532 1:34.101 29.003 28.436 36.662 206,9
3 10:20:28.939 1:32.407 27.993 27.889 36.525 207,7
p4 10:22:10.364 1:41.425 27.847 28.615 208,1

(30) Cesar Ramos

1 10:17:32.508 1:44.731 31.729 30.129 42.873 177,6
2 10:19:05.985 1:33.477 28.725 28.170 36.582 206,5
3 10:20:40.581 1:34.596 27.877 29.739 36.980 207,3
4 10:22:12.419 1:31.838 27.621 28.019 36.198 207,3
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